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Passenger

Domestic Jan(cur) Jan(pre) Difference % Change YTD Jan(cur) YTD Jan(pre) Difference % Change

Domestic DEPLANING 364,524 364,772 -248 -0.1% 364,524 364,772 -248 -0.1%

ENPLANING 337,859 334,122 3,737 1.1% 337,859 334,122 3,737 1.1%

Subtotal 702,383 698,894 3,489 0.5% 702,383 698,894 3,489 0.5%

Charter DEPLANING 2,530 2,107 423 20.1% 2,530 2,107 423 20.1%

ENPLANING 1,891 1,986 -95 -4.8% 1,891 1,986 -95 -4.8%

Subtotal 4,421 4,093 328 8.0% 4,421 4,093 328 8.0%

Total Domestic 706,804 702,987 3,817 0.5% 706,804 702,987 3,817 0.5%

International

DEPLANING 3,244 1,938 1,306 67.4% 3,244 1,938 1,306 67.4%

ENPLANING 3,009 2,656 353 13.3% 3,009 2,656 353 13.3%

Subtotal 6,253 4,594 1,659 36.1% 6,253 4,594 1,659 36.1%

Total International 6,253 4,594 1,659 36.1% 6,253 4,594 1,659 36.1%

Air Mail Inbound 0 0 0 0 0

Outbound 0

Air Cargo (in tons)

0

0 0

Subtotal 0 0 0 0 0

Freight 
Domestic

Inbound 28,382 27,372 1,009 28,382 27,372 1,009 3.7%

Outbound 31,824 30,469 1,355 31,824 30,469 1,355 4.4%

Subtotal 60,206 57,841 2,364

0

3.7%

4.4%

4.1% 60,206 57,841 2,364 4.1%

Freight 
Intl

Inbound 5,849 6,069 -221 -3.6% 5,849 6,069 -221 -3.6%

Outbound 4,231 5,698 -1,467 -25.7% 4,231 5,698 -1,467 -25.7%

Subtotal 10,080 11,768 -1,688 -14.3% 10,080 11,768 -1,688 -14.3%

Aircraft Air Carrier 10,264 9,513 751 7.9% 10,264 9,513 751 7.9%

Air Taxi 2,553 3,286 -733 -22.3% 2,553 3,286 -733 -22.3%

Civil Itinerant 1,114 1,048 66 6.3% 1,114 1,048 66 6.3%

Military 
Itinerant

68 53 15 28.3% 68 53 15 28.3%

Total Operations 13,999 13,900 99 0.7% 13,999 13,900 99 0.7%

Aircraft Operations

Landing Freight 
Aircraft

172,314 172,534 -220 -0.1% 172,314 172,534 -220 -0.1%

Passenger 
Aircraft

234,866 217,372 17,495 8.0% 234,866 217,372 17,495 8.0%

Total Landed Weights 407,181 389,906 17,275 4.4% 407,181 389,906 17,275 4.4%

Landing Weights

Deplaning 370,298 368,817 1,481 0.4% 370,298 368,817 1,481 0.4%

Enplaning 342,759 338,764 3,995 1.2% 342,759 338,764 3,995 1.2%

Subtotal 713,057 707,581 5,476 0.8% 713,057 707,581 5,476 0.8%

Total Passengers 713,057 707,581 5,476 0.8% 713,057 707,581 5,476 0.8%

Total Cargo 70,286 69,609 677 1.0% 70,286 69,609 677 1.0%

For Month Ending January 2026

Airline Activity Summary
Indianapolis International Airport



Carriers January February March April May June July August September October November December Total

AER LINGUS LIMITED 300 - - - - - - - - - - - 300

AIR CANADA EXPRESS / JAZZ 
AVIATION LP

- - - - - - - - - - - - -

ALASKA AIRLINES, INC. 3,490 - - - - - - - - - - - 3,490

ALLEGIANT AIR 16,026 - - - - - - - - - - - 16,026

AMERICAN AIRLINES, INC 84,373 - - - - - - - - - - - 84,373

DELTA AIR LINES, INC 64,273 - - - - - - - - - - - 64,273

ELI LILLY INTERNATIONAL 
CORPORATION

- - - - - - - - - - - - -

FRONTIER AIRLINES, INC. 7,828 - - - - - - - - - - - 7,828

MILLION AIR / INDIANAPOLIS 
AVIATION PARTNERS, LLC

776 - - - - - - - - - - - 776

SIGNATURE FLIGHT SUPPORT 
LLC.

- - - - - - - - - - - - -

SOUTHWEST AIRLINES 103,954 - - - - - - - - - - - 103,954

SPIRIT AIRLINES 16,248 - - - - - - - - - - - 16,248

SUN COUNTRY AIRLINES / SUN 
COUNTRY, INC

275 - - - - - - - - - - - 275

UNITED AIRLINES 45,200 - - - - - - - - - - - 45,200

OTHER CARGO CARRIERS 16 - - - - - - - - - - - 16

Total 342,759 - - - - - - - - - - - 342,759

2025 Actual 338,764 352,524 493,475 408,814 492,153 489,494 483,305 432,350 416,959 527,715 420,225 444,414 5,300,192

      Variance (Act/Orig) 1%

Indianapolis International Airport
Enplanement Cumulative Year To Date



Carriers January February March April May June July August September October November December Total

AER LINGUS LIMITED 360 - - - - - - - - - - - 360

AIR CANADA EXPRESS / JAZZ 
AVIATION LP

- - - - - - - - - - - - -

ALASKA AIRLINES, INC. 3,879 - - - - - - - - - - - 3,879

ALLEGIANT AIR 16,474 - - - - - - - - - - - 16,474

AMERICAN AIRLINES, INC 90,861 - - - - - - - - - - - 90,861

DELTA AIR LINES, INC 70,193 - - - - - - - - - - - 70,193

ELI LILLY INTERNATIONAL 
CORPORATION

- - - - - - - - - - - - -

FRONTIER AIRLINES, INC. 8,571 - - - - - - - - - - - 8,571

MILLION AIR / INDIANAPOLIS 
AVIATION PARTNERS, LLC

1,319 - - - - - - - - - - - 1,319

SIGNATURE FLIGHT SUPPORT 
LLC.

- - - - - - - - - - - - -

SOUTHWEST AIRLINES 115,697 - - - - - - - - - - - 115,697

SPIRIT AIRLINES 16,855 - - - - - - - - - - - 16,855

SUN COUNTRY AIRLINES / SUN 
COUNTRY, INC

364 - - - - - - - - - - - 364

TOTAL - - - - - - - - - - - - -

UNITED AIRLINES 45,716 - - - - - - - - - - - 45,716

OTHER CARGO CARRIERS 9 - - - - - - - - - - - 9

Total 370,298 - - - - - - - - - - - 370,298

2025 Actual 368,817 346,192 470,741 449,596 490,211 483,213 512,513 429,466 419,870 529,134 411,762 404,386 5,315,901

Deplanement Cumulative Year To Date
Indianapolis International Airport



Passenger Carriers January February March April May June July August September October November December Total

AER LINGUS LIMITED 349,212 - - - - - - - - - - - 349,212

AIR CANADA EXPRESS / JAZZ AVIATION LP - - - - - - - - - - - - -

ALASKA AIRLINES, INC. 4,468,400 - - - - - - - - - - - 4,468,400

ALLEGIANT AIR 15,448,981 - - - - - - - - - - - 15,448,981

AMERICAN AIRLINES, INC 112,496,768 - - - - - - - - - - - 112,496,768

DELTA AIR LINES, INC 95,363,410 - - - - - - - - - - - 95,363,410

ELI LILLY INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION 965,250 - - - - - - - - - - - 965,250

FRONTIER AIRLINES, INC. 8,470,160 - - - - - - - - - - - 8,470,160

MILLION AIR / INDIANAPOLIS AVIATION PARTNERS, 
LLC

5,358,300 - - - - - - - - - - - 5,358,300

SIGNATURE FLIGHT SUPPORT LLC. - - - - - - - - - - - - -

SOUTHWEST AIRLINES 144,599,200 - - - - - - - - - - - 144,599,200

SPIRIT AIRLINES 19,404,984 - - - - - - - - - - - 19,404,984

SUN COUNTRY AIRLINES / SUN COUNTRY, INC 877,800 - - - - - - - - - - - 877,800

UNITED AIRLINES 61,930,207 - - - - - - - - - - - 61,930,207

Passenger Carriers Sub Total 469,732,672 - - - - - - - - - - - 469,732,672

Cargo Carriers

AIRNET II, LLC 187,800 187,800

ATLAS AIR, INC. 640,000 640,000

CARGOLUX AIRLINES INTERNATIONAL S.A. 14,920,818 - - - - - - - - - - - 14,920,818

CSA AIR, INC 127,500 - - - - - - - - - - - 127,500

FEDERAL EXPRESS CORP 328,039,000 - - - - - - - - - - - 328,039,000

KALITTA CHARTERS, LLC 143,620 143,620

MOUNTAIN AIR CARGO 406,080 406,080

WORLDWIDE FLIGHT SERVICES, INC. 164,000 164,000

Cargo Carriers Sub Total 344,628,818 - - - - - - - - - - - 344,628,818

Actual 2026 814,361,490 - - - - - - - - - - - 814,361,490

Actual 2025 779,811,658 760,398,518 897,121,474 896,071,340 909,644,074 902,550,264 965,573,107 875,932,616 859,249,698 1,004,976,148 858,106,624 921,316,582 10,630,752,103

Variance 4% - - - - - - - - - - -

Total 814,361,490 - - - - - - - - - - - 814,361,490

407,181 - - - - - - - - - - - 407,181

Indianapolis International Airport
Landing Weights 2026



Carrier January February March April May June July August September October November December Total

Passenger Carriers

AER LINGUS LIMITED 1,012 1,012

AIR CANADA - -

Air Canada / AIR GEORGIAN LIMITED 
DBA AIR CANADA EXPRESS

- -

AIR CANADA EXPRESS / JAZZ 
AVIATION LP

- -

ALASKA AIRLINES, INC. 11,578 11,578

ALLEGIANT AIR - -

AMERICAN AIRLINES, INC 22,264 22,264

DELTA AIR LINES, INC 53,977 53,977

FRONTIER AIRLINES, INC. - -

SOUTHWEST AIRLINES 278,086 278,086

SPIRIT AIRLINES - -

SUN COUNTRY AIRLINES / SUN 
COUNTRY, INC

- -

SWIFT AIR / AVIATION ADVANTAGE 
INC.

- -

SWIFT AIR, LLC DBA IAERO AIRWAYS - -

UNITED AIRLINES 58,823 58,823

UNITED EXPRESS / REPUBLIC 
AIRLINES, INC / UNITED EXPRESS

- -

VIRGIN ATLANTIC, INC - -

Passenger Carriers Totals 425,740 425,740

Indianapolis International Airport
Cargo Activity Report Cumulative Year To Date

Cargo Carriers
ABX AIR INC. - -

AIRNET II, LLC 370 370

ATLAS AIR, INC. 202,393 202,393

CARGOLUX AIRLINES 
INTERNATIONAL S.A.

1,388,802 1,388,802

CSA AIR, INC 15,556 15,556

FEDERAL EXPRESS CORP 138,433,916 138,433,916

KALITTA AIR, LLC - -

KALITTA CHARTERS II, LLC - -

KALITTA CHARTERS, LLC 581 581

MOUNTAIN AIR CARGO 70,218 70,218

SIGNATURE FLIGHT SUPPORT LLC. - -

UNITED PARCEL SERVICE INC, AN 
OHIO CORPORATION

- -

WORLDWIDE FLIGHT SERVICES, INC. 34,000 34,000

Cargo Carriers Totals 140,145,836 140,145,836

Grand Totals 140,571,576 140,571,576



Mail January February March April May June July August September October November December Total

Inbound - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Outbound - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Total Mail - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Domestic Freight

Inbound 28,382 - - - - - - - - - - - 28,382

Outbound 31,824 - - - - - - - - - - - 31,824

International Freight

Inbound 5,849 - - - - - - - - - - - 5,849

Outbound 4,231 - - - - - - - - - - - 4,231

Total Freight 70,286 - - - - - - - - - - - 70,286

Same Month 2025 69,609 66,738 70,230 78,926 72,715 71,440 82,279 74,511 74,545 84,716 71,010 82,346 899,065

Difference 677 -66,738 -70,230 -78,926 -72,715 -71,440 -82,279 -74,511 -74,545 -84,716 -71,010 -82,346 -828,779

% Change 1%

2026 YTD 70,286 - - - - - - - - - - - 70,286

2025 YTD 69,609 136,347 206,577 285,503 358,218 429,658 511,937 586,448 660,993 745,709 816,719 899,065 899,065

CARGOLUX AIRLINES INTERNATIONAL S.A. 1,388,802 - - - - - - - - - - - 1,388,802

CSA AIR, INC 15,556 - - - - - - - - - - - 15,556

FEDERAL EXPRESS CORP 138,433,916 - - - - - - - - - - - 138,433,916

OTHER CARGO CARRIERS 307,562 - - - - - - - - - - - 307,562

SIGNATURE FLIGHT SUPPORT LLC. - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Total Cargo Carriers 140,145,836 - - - - - - - - - - - 140,145,836

        Tonnage 70,073 - - - - - - - - - - - 70,073

Carrier Totals - By Pounds & Tons
Passenger Aircraft 425,740 - - - - - - - - - - - 425,740

         Tonnage 213 - - - - - - - - - - - 213

2026 Cargo Summary
Indianapolis International Airport

Total Cargo 70,286 - - - - - - - - - - - 70,286

Total Freight and Mail 70,286 - - - - - - - - - - - 70,286



January 2026 December 2025

Operator     Carrier Total % Total Total % Total Difference % Change

ALASKA AIRLINES, INC.

ALASKA AIRLINES, INC. 7,369 1.0% 13,088 1.5% -5,719 -43.7%

ALASKA AIRLINES, INC. Total 7,369 1.0% 13,088 1.5% -5,719 -43.7%

INDIANAPOLIS AVIATION PARTNERS, LLC

INDIANAPOLIS AVIATION PARTNERS, LLC 2,095 0.3% 1,443 0.2% 652 45.2%

INDIANAPOLIS AVIATION PARTNERS, LLC Total 2,095 0.3% 1,443 0.2% 652 45.2%

SPIRIT AIRLINES

SPIRIT AIRLINES 33,103 4.6% 30,789 3.6% 2,314 7.5%

SPIRIT AIRLINES Total 33,103 4.6% 30,789 3.6% 2,314 7.5%

SUN COUNTRY AIRLINES / SUN COUNTRY, INC

SUN COUNTRY AIRLINES / SUN COUNTRY, INC 639 0.1% 358 0.0% 281 78.5%

SUN COUNTRY AIRLINES / SUN COUNTRY, INC Total 639 0.1% 358 0.0% 281 78.5%

AIR CANADA JAZZ

AIR CANADA EXPRESS / JAZZ AVIATION LP 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%

AIR CANADA JAZZ Total 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%

ALLEGIANT AIR

ALLEGIANT AIR 32,500 4.6% 44,845 5.3% -12,345 -27.5%

ALLEGIANT AIR Total 32,500 4.6% 44,845 5.3% -12,345 -27.5%

AMERICAN AIRLINES

AMERICAN AIRLINES, INC 175,234 24.6% 208,333 24.5% -33,099 -15.9%

AMERICAN AIRLINES Total 175,234 24.6% 208,333 24.5% -33,099 -15.9%

DELTA AIR LINES

DELTA AIR LINES, INC 134,466 18.9% 149,882 17.7% -15,416 -10.3%

DELTA AIR LINES Total 134,466 18.9% 149,882 17.7% -15,416 -10.3%

FRONTIER AIRLINE

FRONTIER AIRLINES, INC. 16,399 2.3% 20,173 2.4% -3,774 -18.7%

FRONTIER AIRLINE Total 16,399 2.3% 20,173 2.4% -3,774 -18.7%

SIGNATURE FLIGHT SERVICES

SIGNATURE FLIGHT SUPPORT LLC. 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%

SIGNATURE FLIGHT SERVICES Total 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%

SOUTHWEST AIRLINES

SOUTHWEST AIRLINES 219,651 30.8% 253,914 29.9% -34,263 -13.5%

SOUTHWEST AIRLINES Total 219,651 30.8% 253,914 29.9% -34,263 -13.5%

UNITED AIRLINES

UNITED AIRLINES 90,916 12.8% 122,226 14.4% -31,310 -25.6%

UNITED AIRLINES Total 90,916 12.8% 122,226 14.4% -31,310 -25.6%

AER LINGUS LIMITED

AER LINGUS LIMITED 660 0.1% 3,367 0.4% -2,707 -80.4%

AER LINGUS LIMITED Total 660 0.1% 3,367 0.4% -2,707 -80.4%

OTHER CARGO CARRIERS

OTHER CARGO CARRIERS 25 0.0% 382 0.0% -357 -93.5%

OTHER CARGO CARRIERS Total 25 0.0% 382 0.0% -357 -93.5%

Total 713,057 100.0% 848,800 100.0% -135,743 -16.0%

Current Month  (January 2026) vs. Previous Month (December 2025)

Indianapolis International Airport
Total Passengers



January 2026 January 2025

Operator     Carrier Total % Total Total % Total Difference % Change

ALASKA AIRLINES, INC.

ALASKA AIRLINES, INC. 7,369 1.0% 7,956 1.1% -587 -7.4%

ALASKA AIRLINES, INC. Total 7,369 1.0% 7,956 1.1% -587 -7.4%

INDIANAPOLIS AVIATION PARTNERS, LLC

INDIANAPOLIS AVIATION PARTNERS, LLC 2,095 0.3% 1,561 0.2% 534 34.2%

INDIANAPOLIS AVIATION PARTNERS, LLC Total 2,095 0.3% 1,561 0.2% 534 34.2%

SPIRIT AIRLINES

SPIRIT AIRLINES 33,103 4.6% 52,773 7.2% -19,670 -37.3%

SPIRIT AIRLINES Total 33,103 4.6% 52,773 7.2% -19,670 -37.3%

SUN COUNTRY AIRLINES / SUN COUNTRY, INC

SUN COUNTRY AIRLINES / SUN COUNTRY, INC 639 0.1% 3,261 0.5% -2,622 -80.4%

SUN COUNTRY AIRLINES / SUN COUNTRY, INC Total 639 0.1% 3,261 0.5% -2,622 -80.4%

AIR CANADA JAZZ

AIR CANADA EXPRESS / JAZZ AVIATION LP 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%

AIR CANADA JAZZ Total 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%

ALLEGIANT AIR

ALLEGIANT AIR 32,500 4.6% 32,639 4.6% -139 -0.4%

ALLEGIANT AIR Total 32,500 4.6% 32,639 4.6% -139 -0.4%

AMERICAN AIRLINES

AMERICAN AIRLINES, INC 175,234 24.6% 183,845 26.0% -8,611 -4.7%

AMERICAN AIRLINES Total 175,234 24.6% 183,845 26.0% -8,611 -4.7%

DELTA AIR LINES

DELTA AIR LINES, INC 134,466 18.9% 123,908 17.7% 10,558 8.5%

DELTA AIR LINES Total 134,466 18.9% 123,908 17.7% 10,558 8.5%

FRONTIER AIRLINE

FRONTIER AIRLINES, INC. 16,399 2.3% 8,121 1.1% 8,278 101.9%

FRONTIER AIRLINE Total 16,399 2.3% 8,121 1.1% 8,278 101.9%

SIGNATURE FLIGHT SERVICES

SIGNATURE FLIGHT SUPPORT LLC. 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%

SIGNATURE FLIGHT SERVICES Total 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 0 0.0%

SOUTHWEST AIRLINES

SOUTHWEST AIRLINES 219,651 30.8% 201,871 28.4% 17,780 8.8%

SOUTHWEST AIRLINES Total 219,651 30.8% 201,871 28.4% 17,780 8.8%

UNITED AIRLINES

UNITED AIRLINES 90,916 12.8% 91,259 13.0% -343 -0.4%

UNITED AIRLINES Total 90,916 12.8% 91,259 13.0% -343 -0.4%

AER LINGUS LIMITED

AER LINGUS LIMITED 660 0.1% 0 0.0% 660 66000.0%

AER LINGUS LIMITED Total 660 0.1% 0 0.0% 660 66000.0%

OTHER CARGO CARRIERS

OTHER CARGO CARRIERS 25 0.0% 387 0.1% -362 -93.5%

OTHER CARGO CARRIERS Total 25 0.0% 387 0.1% -362 -93.5%

Total 713,057 100.0% 707,581 100.0% 5,476 0.8%

Total Passengers
Indianapolis International Airport

Current Month (January 2026) Same Month Previous Year (January 2025)



Operator         Carrier Enplaning
Enplaning 
% of Total Deplaning Total % of Total

ALASKA AIRLINES, INC.

ALASKA AIRLINES, INC. 3,490 1.0% 3,879 7,369 1.0%

ALASKA AIRLINES, INC. Total 3,490 1.0% 3,879 7,369 1.0%

MILLION AIR / INDIANAPOLIS AVIATION PARTNERS, LLC

MILLION AIR / INDIANAPOLIS AVIATION PARTNERS, LLC 776 0.2% 1,319 2,095 0.3%

MILLION AIR / INDIANAPOLIS AVIATION PARTNERS, LLC Total 776 0.2% 1,319 2,095 0.3%

SPIRIT AIRLINES

SPIRIT AIRLINES 16,248 4.7% 16,855 33,103 4.6%

SPIRIT AIRLINES Total 16,248 4.7% 16,855 33,103 4.6%

SUN COUNTRY AIRLINES / SUN COUNTRY, INC

SUN COUNTRY AIRLINES / SUN COUNTRY, INC 275 0.1% 364 639 0.1%

SUN COUNTRY AIRLINES / SUN COUNTRY, INC Total 275 0.1% 364 639 0.1%

AIR CANADA EXPRESS / JAZZ AVIATION LP

AIR CANADA EXPRESS / JAZZ AVIATION LP 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%

AIR CANADA EXPRESS / JAZZ AVIATION LP Total 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%

ALLEGIANT AIR

ALLEGIANT AIR 16,026 4.7% 16,474 32,500 4.6%

ALLEGIANT AIR Total 16,026 4.7% 16,474 32,500 4.6%

AMERICAN AIRLINES

AMERICAN AIRLINES, INC 84,373 24.6% 90,861 175,234 24.6%

AMERICAN AIRLINES Total 84,373 24.6% 90,861 175,234 24.6%

DELTA AIR LINES

DELTA AIR LINES, INC 64,273 18.8% 70,193 134,466 18.9%

DELTA AIR LINES Total 64,273 18.8% 70,193 134,466 18.9%

FRONTIER AIRLINE

FRONTIER AIRLINES, INC. 7,828 2.3% 8,571 16,399 2.3%

FRONTIER AIRLINE Total 7,828 2.3% 8,571 16,399 2.3%

SIGNATURE FLIGHT SERVICES

SIGNATURE FLIGHT SUPPORT LLC. 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%

SIGNATURE FLIGHT SERVICES Total 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%

SOUTHWEST AIRLINES

SOUTHWEST AIRLINES 103,954 30.3% 115,697 219,651 30.8%

SOUTHWEST AIRLINES Total 103,954 30.3% 115,697 219,651 30.8%

UNITED AIRLINES

UNITED AIRLINES 45,200 13.2% 45,716 90,916 12.8%

UNITED AIRLINES Total 45,200 13.2% 45,716 90,916 12.8%

AER LINGUS LIMITED

AER LINGUS LIMITED 300 0.1% 360 660 0.1%

AER LINGUS LIMITED Total 300 0.1% 360 660 0.1%

OTHER CARGO CARRIERS

OTHER CARGO CARRIERS 16 0.0% 9 25 0.0%

OTHER CARGO CARRIERS Total 16 0.0% 9 25 0.0%

Total 342,759 100.0% 370,298 713,057 100.0%

Indianapolis International Airport
Total Passengers

Current Month-January 2026



Operator         Carrier Enplaning
Enplaning 
% of Total Deplaning Total % of Total

ALASKA AIRLINES, INC.

ALASKA AIRLINES, INC. 3,490 1.0% 3,879 7,369 1.0%

ALASKA AIRLINES, INC. Total 3,490 1.0% 3,879 7,369 1.0%

MILLION AIR / INDIANAPOLIS AVIATION PARTNERS, LLC

MILLION AIR / INDIANAPOLIS AVIATION PARTNERS, LLC 776 0.2% 1,319 2,095 0.3%

MILLION AIR / INDIANAPOLIS AVIATION PARTNERS, LLC Total 776 0.2% 1,319 2,095 0.3%

SPIRIT AIRLINES

SPIRIT AIRLINES 16,248 4.7% 16,855 33,103 4.6%

SPIRIT AIRLINES Total 16,248 4.7% 16,855 33,103 4.6%

SUN COUNTRY AIRLINES / SUN COUNTRY, INC

SUN COUNTRY AIRLINES / SUN COUNTRY, INC 275 0.1% 364 639 0.1%

SUN COUNTRY AIRLINES / SUN COUNTRY, INC Total 275 0.1% 364 639 0.1%

AIR CANADA EXPRESS / JAZZ AVIATION LP

AIR CANADA EXPRESS / JAZZ AVIATION LP 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%

AIR CANADA EXPRESS / JAZZ AVIATION LP Total 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%

ALLEGIANT AIR

ALLEGIANT AIR 16,026 4.7% 16,474 32,500 4.6%

ALLEGIANT AIR Total 16,026 4.7% 16,474 32,500 4.6%

AMERICAN AIRLINES

AMERICAN AIRLINES, INC 84,373 24.6% 90,861 175,234 24.6%

AMERICAN AIRLINES Total 84,373 24.6% 90,861 175,234 24.6%

DELTA AIR LINES

DELTA AIR LINES, INC 64,273 18.8% 70,193 134,466 18.9%

DELTA AIR LINES Total 64,273 18.8% 70,193 134,466 18.9%

FRONTIER AIRLINE

FRONTIER AIRLINES, INC. 7,828 2.3% 8,571 16,399 2.3%

FRONTIER AIRLINE Total 7,828 2.3% 8,571 16,399 2.3%

SIGNATURE FLIGHT SERVICES

SIGNATURE FLIGHT SUPPORT LLC. 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%

SIGNATURE FLIGHT SERVICES Total 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%

SOUTHWEST AIRLINES

SOUTHWEST AIRLINES 103,954 30.3% 115,697 219,651 30.8%

SOUTHWEST AIRLINES Total 103,954 30.3% 115,697 219,651 30.8%

UNITED AIRLINES

UNITED AIRLINES 45,200 13.2% 45,716 90,916 12.8%

UNITED AIRLINES Total 45,200 13.2% 45,716 90,916 12.8%

AER LINGUS LIMITED

AER LINGUS LIMITED 300 0.1% 360 660 0.1%

AER LINGUS LIMITED Total 300 0.1% 360 660 0.1%

OTHER CARGO CARRIERS

OTHER CARGO CARRIERS 16 0.0% 9 25 0.0%

OTHER CARGO CARRIERS Total 16 0.0% 9 25 0.0%

Total 342,759 100.0% 370,298 713,057 100.0%

Year To Date - January 2026

Indianapolis International Airport
Total Passengers



Power BI DesktopTraffic Forecast (Enplaned Passenger)
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Power BI DesktopLanding Weights for Passenger Aircraft Current Month vs Previous Month Previous Year
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Power BI DesktopJanuary Passenger Share per Concourse

0.0M

0.1M

0.2M

0.3M

0.4M

2025 2026

27
93

22

27
61

83

42
63

11

43
47

54

Concourse A Concourse B



Power BI DesktopYear To Date Passenger Share Per Concourse
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Power BI DesktopPassenger Share per Concourse By Current Month

Concourse A 38.73%

Concourse B 60.97%

IAB 0.3%

0%
Other



Power BI DesktopYear To Date Market Share by Group / Airline / Total Passengers
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Power BI DesktopMarket Share Current Month
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Power BI DesktopEnplaned Passengers
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